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Sunday, September 11 first day of Sunday School
Sunday, September 18
Sunday, September 25
Sunday, October 2
Sunday, October 9
Sunday, October 16  NO CLASS- Serve Sunday
Sunday, October 23
Sunday, October 30
Sunday November 6
Sunday, November 13    5K-5th  grade will practice song in the church balcony 10-10:15.
Sunday, November 20   5K-5th  grade will practice song in the church balcony 10-10:15.
Sunday, November 27   NO CLASS – Thanksgiving Break
Sunday, December 4    5K-5th  grade will practice song in the church balcony 10-10:15.
Sunday, December 11   
Sunday, December 18    5K-5th  grade will practice song in the church balcony 10-10:15. Sing in 10:30 am Church Service
Sunday, December 25  NO CLASS – Christmas Break
Sunday, January  1  NO CLASS – Christmas Break
Sunday, January 8
Sunday, January 15   5K-5th  grade will practice song in the church balcony 10-10:15. 
Sunday, January 22   5K-5th  grade will practice song in the church balcony 10-10:15.
Sunday, January 29   5K-5th  grade will practice song in the church balcony 10-10:15.
Sunday, February 5   5K-5th  grade will practice song in the church balcony 10-10:15.
Sunday, February 12   Sing in 9:15 am Church Service
Sunday, February 19
Sunday, February 26
Sunday, March 5
Sunday, March 12
Sunday, March 19 NO CLASS – Spring Break
Sunday, March 26 NO CLASS – Spring Break
Saturday, April 1st (Optional Egg Hunt)
Sunday, April 2
Sunday, April 9
Sunday, April 16 Last Sunday School Class

